
Principal: Audrey Asplund 
Athletic Director: Shaun Strople 

2021-2022 
FALL SPORTS 



DAY OF 

WEEK
DATE

OPPONENT

NAME OF HIGH SCHOOL

OR LOCATION

ADDRESS AND CITY CONTEST TIME
PRJ

TIME

BUS

TIME

RTN

TIME

# OF

BUSES

Friday 8/20/21 @Oak Park
899 Kanan Rd

Oak Park, CA 91377
7:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 10:45 PM 2

Friday 8/27/21 @West Ranch

Valencia HS

27801 Dickason Dr

Valencia, CA 91355

7:00 PM 2:15 PM 4:20 PM 11:00 PM 2

Friday 9/3/2021 Agoura BHS Stadium 7:00 PM n/a n/a n/a 0

Friday 9/10/21 Dos Pueblos BHS Stadium 7:00 PM n/a n/a n/a 0

Thursday 9/16/21 Rio Mesa

Ventura College

4667 Telegraph Rd, 

Ventura, CA 93003

7:00 PM 2:15 PM 5:15 PM 10:30 PM 2

9/24/2021 BYE BYE

Friday 10/1/21 Channel Islands BHS Stadium 7:00 PM n/a n/a n/a 0

Friday 10/8/21 Santa Ynez BHS Stadium 7:00 PM n/a n/a n/a 0

Friday 10/15/2021 @San Marcos

4750 Hollister Ave 

Santa Barbara, CA 

93110

7:00 PM 2:15 PM 4:05 PM 10:45 PM 2

Friday 10/22/21 @Ventura
2 N Catalina St 

Ventura, CA 93001
7:00 PM 2:15 PM 5:10 PM 10:15 PM 2

Friday 10/29/21 Cabrillo BHS Stadium 7:00 PM n/a n/a n/a 0

11/5/2021 CIF-SS ROUND 1

11/12/21 CIF-SS QTRS

11/19/21 CIF-SS SEMIS

11/26/2021 CIF-SS FINAL

Varsity Playoff Dates: CIF:   CIF FINAL: 

So Cal Regionals: 

Athletic Director: Shaun Strople

Head Coach: Ryan Bolland

BUS TIME:  The time the bus will leave school for its destination

Ventura Unified School District

Buena High School
5670 Telegraph Road  

Ventura, CA  93003

(805)289-1826  FAX: (805)289-1854

* Pacific View League Game

PRJ TIME:  The time students need to be at school to board the bus for their destination

RTN TIME:  The time the bus will return students to Buena High School

Starting Time:    see below

SPORT: Varsity Football
LEVEL (Varsity, JV, Sophomore, Freshman): Varsity

First Contest: August 20, 2021 Last Contest: October 29, 2021 then Playoffs

SCHOOL YEAR: 2021-2022

Practice Begins: July 26, 2021

First Scrimmage: n/a

Number of Contests: 10 + Playoffs

Educational Services Division

August, 2010



DAY OF 

WEEK
DATE

OPPONENT

NAME OF HIGH SCHOOL

OR LOCATION

ADDRESS AND CITY CONTEST TIME
PRJ

TIME

BUS

TIME

RTN

TIME

# OF

BUSES

Friday 8/20/21 @Oak Park
899 Kanan Rd

Oak Park, CA 91377
4:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM ? 1

Friday 8/27/21 @West Ranch

Valencia HS

27801 Dickason Dr

Valencia, CA 91355

4:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM ? 1

Friday 9/3/2021 Agoura BHS Stadium 4:00 PM n/a n/a n/a 0

Thursday 9/9/21 Dos Pueblos BHS Stadium 6:30 PM n/a n/a n/a 0

Friday 9/17/21 Rio Mesa BHS Stadium 6:30 PM n/a n/a n/a 0

9/24/2021 BYE BYE

Friday 10/1/21 Channel Islands BHS Stadium 4:00 PM n/a n/a n/a 0

Friday 10/8/21 Santa Ynez BHS Stadium 4:00 PM n/a n/a n/a 0

Thursday 10/14/2021 @San Marcos
4750 Hollister Ave

Santa Barbara, CA 93110
6:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:15 PM 9:30 PM 1

Thursday 10/21/21 @Ventura
2 N Catalina St

Ventura, CA 93001
6:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 9:30 PM 1

Friday 10/29/21 Cabrillo (Tent) BHS Stadium 4:00 PM n/a n/a n/a 0

Ventura Unified School District

Buena High School
5670 Telegraph Road  

Ventura, CA  93003

(805)289-1826  FAX: (805)289-1854

SPORT: JV Football
LEVEL (Varsity, JV, Sophomore, Freshman): JV

SCHOOL YEAR: 2021-2022

Practice Begins: July 26, 2021 Number of Contests: 10

First Scrimmage: n/a Starting Time:    see below

First Contest: August 20, 2021 Last Contest: October 29, 2021

Varsity Playoff Dates: CIF:   CIF FINAL: 

So Cal Regionals: 

Athletic Director: Shaun Strople

* Pacific View League Game

PRJ TIME:  The time students need to be at school to board the bus for their destination

BUS TIME:  The time the bus will leave school for its destination

RTN TIME:  The time the bus will return students to Buena High School

Head Coach: Ryan Bolland

Educational Services Division

August, 2010



DAY OF 

WEEK
DATE

OPPONENT

NAME OF HIGH 

SCHOOL

OR LOCATION

ADDRESS AND CITY CONTEST TIME
PRJ

TIME

BUS

TIME

RTN

TIME

# OF

BUSES

Thursday 8/19/21 @Camarillo
4660 Mission Oaks Blvd

Camarillo, CA 93012
5:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM 7:30 PM 1

Thursday 8/26/21 Oxnard BHS Stadium 4:00 PM n/a n/a n/a 0

Thursday 9/2/21 Highland BHS Stadium 4:00 PM n/a n/a n/a 0

Thursday 9/9/21 Dos Pueblos BHS Stadium 4:00 PM n/a n/a n/a 0

Friday 9/17/21 Rio Mesa BHS Stadium 4:00 PM n/a n/a n/a 0

9/23/21 BYE

Thursday 9/30/21 @Moorpark
4500 Tierra Rejada Rd

Moorpark, CA 93021
3:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 6:30 PM 1

Thursday 10/7/21 Camarillo BHS Stadium 4:00 PM n/a n/a n/a 0

Thursday 10/14/21 @San Marcos
4750 Hollister Ave

Santa Barbara, CA 93110
4:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 7:30 PM 1

Thursday 10/21/21 @Ventura?
2 N Catalina St

Ventura, CA 93001
4:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:45 PM 6:30 PM 1

Thursday 10/28/21 San Marcos BHS Stadium 4:00 PM n/a n/a n/a 0

Athletic Director: Shaun Strople

* Pacific View League Game

PRJ TIME:  The time students need to be at school to board the bus for their destination

BUS TIME:  The time the bus will leave school for its destination

RTN TIME:  The time the bus will return students to Buena High School

Head Coach: Ryan Bolland

First Scrimmage: n/a Starting Time:    see below

First Contest: August 20, 2021 Last Contest: October 29, 2021

Varsity Playoff Dates: CIF:   CIF FINAL: 

So Cal Regionals: 

Ventura Unified School District

Buena High School
5670 Telegraph Road  

Ventura, CA  93003

(805)289-1826  FAX: (805)289-1854

SPORT: Freshman Football
LEVEL (Varsity, JV, Sophomore, Freshman): Freshman

SCHOOL YEAR: 2021-2022

Practice Begins: July 26, 2021 Number of Contests: 10

Educational Services Division

August, 2010



First Contest: 8/23/2021 Last Contest: 10/30/2021

CIF-SS PRELIMINARIES Nov. 2 - 6, 10 CIF-SS FINALS Nov. 13

State Regionals Nov. 19 - 20

DAY OF WEEK DATE

OPPONENT

NAME OF HIGH SCHOOL

OR LOCATION ADDRESS AND CITY
CONTEST 

TIME

PRJ

TIME

BUS

TIME

RTN

TIME

# OF

BUSES

Wed 9/1/2021 Westlake HS 100 Lakeview Canyon Rd, Westlake Village, CA 91362 3:15 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 6:30 PM 1 Bus

Thurs 9/2/2021 Villanova Prep HOME 3:15 PM 1:15 PM

Fri/Sat 9/3/2021-9/4/2021 LB Poly Tournament(Varisty)                        1600 Atlantic Ave, Long Beach, CA 90813 2:00 PM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM TBA 1 Van

Tues 9/7/2021 Foothill Tech HOME 3:15 PM 1:15 PM

Fri/Sat 9/10/2021-9/11/2021 Buena/Ventra JV Round Robin BHS, VHS TBA 1:15 PM TBA TBA 1 Van

Tues 9/14/2021 Camarillo HS HOME 3:15 PM 1:15 PM

Thurs 9/16/2021 Carpinteria HS HOME 3:15 PM 1:15 PM

Tues 9/21/2021 Santa Ynez HS HOME 3:15 PM 1:15 PM

Thurs 9/23/2021 Oxnard HS* 3400 W Gonzales Rd, Oxnard, CA 93036 3:15 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 6:30 PM 1 Bus

Tues 9/28/2021 Rio Mesa HS*                               545 Central Ave, Oxnard, CA 93036 3:15 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 6:30 PM 1 Bus

Thurs 9/30/2021 Channel Islands HS* HOME 3:15 PM 1:15 PM

Tues 10/5/2021 Pacifica HS* 3400 W Gonzales Rd, Oxnard, CA 93036 3:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:30 PM 6:30 PM 1 Bus

Thurs 10/7/2021 Ventura HS* HOME 3:15 PM 1:15 PM

Fri/Sat 10/1/2021-10/2/2021 Buena/Ventra JV Round Robin BHS, VHS TBA 1:15 PM TBA TBA 1 Van

Fri/Sat 10/8/2021-10/9/2021 Buena/Ventra Varsity Tournament BHS, VHS TBA 1:15 PM TBA TBA 1 Van

Tues 10/12/2021 Oxnard HS* HOME 3:15 PM 1:15 PM

Thurs 10/14/2021 Rio Mesa HS* HOME 3:15 PM 1:15 PM

Fri/Sat 10/15/2021-10/16/2021 Saddleback Tournament(Varisty) 2802 S Flower St, Santa Ana, CA 92707 2:00 PM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM TBA 1 Van

Tues 10/19/2021 Channel Islands HS* 500 W Bard Rd, Oxnard, CA 93033 (Hueneme HS) 3:15 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 6:30 PM 1 Bus

Thurs 10/21/2021 Pacifica HS* HOME*(Senior Game) 3:15 PM 1:15 PM

Tues 10/26/2021 Ventura HS* 2 N Catalina St, Ventura, CA 93001 3:15 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 6:30 PM 1 Bus

Strength and Conditioning: Ronnie Williams

Noee Ortiz, Clint Howard, Nick Howard, Alex AstudilloAsst. Coach(s):

Athletic Director: Shaun Strople

Ventura Unified School District

Buena High School
5670 Telegraph Road  

Ventura, CA  93003

(805)289-1826  FAX: (805)289-1854

2020-2021

3:15pmFirst Scrimmage:

LEVEL (Varsity, JV, Sophomore, Freshman):

SCHOOL YEAR:

Practice Begins: 6/28/2021

SPORT: Boys Waterpolo
Varsity & JV

Starting Time:    

28Number of Contests:

* Channel League Game

BUS TIME:  The time the bus will leave school for its destination

Head Coach:             

RTN TIME:  The time the bus will return students to Buena or Ventura High School

Tom Davis - 714-724-1127; tsdavis111@gmail.com

PRJ TIME:  The time students need to be at school to board the bus for their destination



DAY OF 

WEEK
DATE

OPPONENT

NAME OF HIGH SCHOOL

OR LOCATION

ADDRESS AND CITY CONTEST TIME
PRJ

TIME

BUS

TIME

RTN

TIME

# OF

BUSES

Tues. 8/17/2021 San Marcos
4750 Hollister Ave, Santa 

Barbara, CA 93110
4:00, 5:00, 6:30pm 2:00pm 2:15pm 9:00pm 1

Thurs. 8/19/21 Camarillo HOME 4:00, 5:00, 6:30pm

Mon. 8/23/21 Foothill Tech.
      1426 E Santa Clara St, 

Ventura, CA 93001
4:00, 5:00, 6:30pm

Thurs. 8/26/21 Saint Bonaventure
3167 Telegraph Rd, Ventura, 

CA 93003
4:00, 5:00, 6:30pm

Fri./Sat 8/27-8/28 Camarillo Varsity Tourney
4660 Mission Oaks Blvd, 

Camarillo, CA 93012

Fri. 2:30pm           

Sat. 8:00am
1:15pm 

Sat. 8/28/21
Westlake Frosh/Soph 

Tourney

100 Lakeview Canyon Rd, 

Thousand Oaks, CA 91362
8:00am

Tues. 8/31/21 Newbury Park HOME 3:30, 4:30, 6:00pm 1:30pm 1:45pm 8:30pm 1

Thurs. 9/2/21 Santa Paula HOME 4:00, 5:00, 6:30pm

Sat. 9/4/21
Westlake JV Tourney

100 Lakeview Canyon Rd, 

Thousand Oaks, CA 91362
8:00am

Tues. 9/7/21 Moorpark HOME 4:00, 5:00, 6:30pm

Thurs. 9/9/21 Oxnard * HOME 4:00, 5:00, 6:30pm

Fri./Sat. 9/10-9/11
San Luis Obispo Varsity 

Tourney

1499 San Luis Dr,                   

San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

Fri.3:00pm            

Sat. 8:00am
Fri 9:00am

Fri./Sat. 9/10-9/11 Valencia JV Tourney
27801 Dickason Dr.         

Valencia, CA 91355
Fri.3:00pm            

Sat. 8:00am

Fri 

12:00pm

Sat. 9/11/21
Camarillo Frosh/Soph 

Tourney

4660 Mission Oaks Blvd, 

Camarillo, CA 93012
8:00am

Tues. 9/14/21 Rio Mesa * HOME 4:00, 5:00, 6:30pm

Thurs. 9/16/21 Channel Islands * HOME 4:00, 5:00, 6:30pm

Tues. 9/21/21 Pacifica *
600 E Gonzales Rd.          

Oxnard, CA 93036
4:00, 5:00, 6:30pm 2:30pm 2:45pm 8:30pm 1

Thurs. 9/23/21 Ventura * HOME 4:00, 5:00, 6:30pm

Sat. 9/25/21 Ventura JV Tourney
2 N Catalina St.                 

Ventura, CA 93001
8:00am

Tues. 9/28/21 Oxnard *
3400 W Gonzales Rd.        

Oxnard, CA 93036
4:00, 5:00, 6:30pm 2:30pm 2:45pm 8:30pm 1

Thurs. 9/30/21
Rio Mesa *

545 Central Ave.                

Oxnard, CA 93036
4:00, 5:00, 6:30pm 2:30pm 2:45pm 8:30pm 1

Tues. 10/5/21 Channel Islands *
1400 Raiders Way            

Oxnard, CA 93033
4:00, 5:00, 6:30pm 2:15pm 2:30pm 8:30pm 1

Thurs. 10/7/21 Pacifica * HOME 4:00, 5:00, 6:30pm

Tues. 10/12/21 Ventura *
2 N Catalina St.                 

Ventura, CA 93001
4:00, 5:00, 6:30pm 2:15pm

First Contest: August 17, 2021 Last Contest: October 12, 2021

Varsity Playoff Dates: CIF: Oct. 19   CIF FINAL: Nov.5-6

So Cal Regionals: Nov. 9-16

Practice Begins: July 19, 2021

First Scrimmage: July 29, 2021

Number of Contests: 17

Starting Time: 4:00, 5:00, 6:30pm   

Ventura Unified School District                                                                                                                                       

Buena High School
5670 Telegraph Road  

Ventura, CA  93003

(805)289-1826  FAX: (805)289-1854

* Pacific View League Game

PRJ TIME:  The time students need to be at school to board the bus for their destination

Head Coach: Eric Valdivia

BUS TIME:  The time the bus will leave school for its destination

RTN TIME:  The time the bus will return students to Buena or Ventura High School

SPORT: Girl's Volleyball

SCHOOL YEAR: 2021-2022

LEVEL (Varsity, JV, Frosh/Soph): All

Educational Services Division

August, 2010



DAY OF WEEK DATE

OPPONENT

NAME OF HIGH SCHOOL

OR LOCATION

ADDRESS AND CITY
CONTEST 

TIME

PRJ

TIME

BUS

TIME

RTN

TIME

# OF

BUSES

Thursday September 9, 2021 Oxnard* HOME 3:00 PM 2:00pm

Tuesday September 14, 2021 Rio Mesa* 545 Central Ave 3:00 PM 1:30pm 2:30pm 5:30pm 1

Thursday September 16, 2021 Channel Islands* HOME 3:00 PM 2:00pm

Tuesday September 21, 2021 Pacifica * 600 E Gonzales Rd 3:00 PM 1:30pm 2:30pm 5:30pm 1

Thursday September 23, 2021 Ventura* HOME 3:00 PM 2:00pm

Tuesday September 28, 2021 Oxnard* 3400 W Gonzales Rd 3:00 PM 1:30pm 2:30pm 5:30pm 1

Thursday September 30, 2021 Rio Mesa* HOME 3:00 PM 2:00pm

Thursday October 5, 2021 Channel Islands* 1400 Raiders Way 3:00 PM 1:30pm 2:30pm 5:30pm 1

Tuesday October 7, 2021 Pacifica * HOME 3:00 PM 2:00pm

Thursday October 12, 2021 Ventura* 2 N Catalina St 3:00 PM 1:30pm 2:30pm 5:30pm 1

Monday October 18, 2021 PVL Singles* TBA All Day 8:00am 3:30pm 1

Wednesday October 20, 2021 PVL Doubles* TBA All Day 8:00am 3:30pm 1

Ventura Unified School District

Buena High School
5670 Telegraph Road  

Ventura, CA  93003

(805)289-1826  FAX: (805)289-1854

* Pacific View League Game

PRJ TIME:  The time students need to be at school to board the bus for their destination

Head Coach:   Robert Jacobson-Duteil

BUS TIME:  The time the bus will leave school for its destination

RTN TIME:  The time the bus will return students to Buena or Ventura High School

2021-2022

SPORT: Girls Tennis
LEVEL (Varsity, JV, Sophomore, Freshman): All

First Scrimmage:

First Contest: September 9th 2021

SCHOOL YEAR:

Number of Contests: 12Practice Begins: 8/25/2021 

Athletic Director: Shaun Strople

Starting Time: 3pm 

Last Contest: October 20

Educational Services Division

August, 2010



DAY OF 

WEEK DATE

OPPONENT

NAME OF HIGH SCHOOL

OR LOCATION Place

CONTEST 

TIME

ARRIVE 

TIME

RETUR

N TIME VANS

Wed 9/1/2021 *Pacifica High School Away:  River Ridge 2:00 PM 1:15 PM NA One

Thur 9/2/2021 San Marcos High School Away:  Sandpiper Golf Club TBA TBA NA One

Wed 9/8/2021 Santa Barbara High School Home: Olivas Links 3:30 PM 2:30 PM NA

Mon 9/13/2021 *Oxnard High School Away:  River Ridge 2:00 PM 1:15 PM NA One

Thur 9/16/2021 *Rio Mesa High School Away:  TBA TBA TBA One

Mon 9/20/2021 *Channel Islands High Away:  River Ridge 2:00 PM 1:45 PM One

Thur 9/23/21 *Ventura High School Away: Buenaventura GC TBA TBA

Mon 9/27/21 *Pacifica High School Home: Olivas Links TBA TBA

Thur 9/30/2021 *Oxnard High School Home: Olivas Links TBA TBA

Tue 10/5/2021 *Rio Mesa High School Home: Olivas Links TBA TBA

Thur 10/7/2021 *Channel Islands High Home: Olivas Links TBA TBA

Mon 10/11/2021 Royal High School Away:  TBA TBA TBA

Thur 10/14/2021 *Ventura High School Home: Olivas Links TBA TBA

Mon 10/18/2021 League Finals Away: TBA TBA TBA

Tue 10/19/21 League Finals Away: TBA TBA TBA

* Pacific  View League Match 

Assistant Coach: Joey Griffin

2021  GIRLS GOLF SCHEDULE

RTN TIME:  The time the bus will return students to Buena

Head Coach:            

Athletic Director:

Paul Engel

Shaun Strople

Pac. View League Finals will determine individual CIF placement 

ARRIVE TIME:  The time students need to be at the golf course

Ventura Unifiied School District

Buena High School

5670 Telegraph Road  

Ventura, CA  93003

(805)289-1826  FAX: (805)289-1854

Educational Services Division

August, 2010



DAY OF WEEK DATE

OPPONENT

NAME OF HIGH 

SCHOOL

OR LOCATION

ADDRESS AND CITY CONTEST TIME
PRJ

TIME

BUS

TIME

RTN

TIME

# OF

BUSES

Sat 8/21/2021
 Endless Summer 

3200m Challenge
Buena High School 6:00 PM

Sat 9/4/21 Fastback Shootout TBA 1

Thurs 9/9/21 *PVL # 1 Oxnard HS? 3:00 PM

Sat 9/11/21 Ojai Invite Lake Casitas

Fri 9/17/21 Woodbridge Invite

Silver Lake Sports 

Complex 5555 Hammer 

Ave, Corona Ca

TBA

Fri 9/24/21 Raider Invite College Park, Oxnard Ca

Wed 10/6/21 Twilight Inivite Lake Casitas

Thurs 10/7/21 *PVL # 2

Mission Oaks Park,                 

5501 Mission Oaks Blvd, 

Camarillo, CA 93012

Sat 10/9/21 **Clovis Invite

Woodward Park,              

7775 Friant Rd,  Fresno, 

CA

TBA

Fri / Sat 10/22-23/21 Mt Sac Invitational

Mt. Sac Jr College,                 

1100 N Grand Ave, Walnut, 

CA 91789

TBA

Fri 10/29/21
Vta County 

Championships
Lake Casitas 8:00 AM

Fri 11/5/21 *League Finals College Park, Oxnard Ca 2:00 p m

Fri /Sat 11/12/21 **CIF Prelims Mt Sac TBA

Sat 11/20/21 **CIF Finals Mt Sac TBA

Sat 11/27/21 **State Meet

Woodward Park,              

7775 Friant Rd,  Fresno, 

CA

TBA

Practice Begins: 14

Ventura Unified School District

Buena High School
5670 Telegraph Road  

Ventura, CA  93003

(805)289-1826  FAX: (805)289-1854

N/A Number of Contests:

SPORT: Girls Cross Country
LEVEL (Varsity, JV, Sophomore, Freshman): All Levels

SCHOOL YEAR: 2021-2022

First Scrimmage: Starting Time:

First Contest: 6-Nov-21

Athletic Director: Shaun Strople

Sept 2, 2021 Last Contest:

* Pacific View League Meet           **Varsity only / qualifiers

PRJ TIME:  The time students need to be at school to board the bus for their destination

BUS TIME:  The time the bus will leave school for its destination

RTN TIME:  The time the bus will return students to Buena or Ventura High School

Head Coach:             Michele Burns

Head Coach:            

Asst. Coach(s): Lori Sharp


	FINAL 2021 Boys WP Schedule.pdf
	Sheet1

	FINAL 2021 Girls Tennis Schedule.pdf
	Sheet1

	FINAL 2021 Girls Volleyball Schedule.pdf
	Sheet1

	FINAL 2021 Girls XC Schedule.pdf
	Meet List

	FINAL 2021 Boys WP Schedule.pdf
	Sheet1




